Coffee

size 12 oz
~ Espresso per shot $3.00
- Americano $5.00
Cafe Latte $5.50
Café Mocha $5.75
Cappuccino $5.50
Latte wi/flavor $5.75
Cappuccino w/ flavor $5.75
ced Americano
ced Late
ced Late w/flavor
Hot Cocoa $4.25
Hot Cocoa w/ whipped cream $5.50
Affogato $9.25

(lce Cream & 1 Shot Espresso)

Pastries

Scones

Muffins

Bagel & Cream Cheese
Milk

Cereal

Cereal & Milk

Ilce Cream
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size 16 oz.

$5.75
$6.25

$6.25
$6.00

$6.75
$6.25
$5.50
$6.00
$6.50
$5.25
$6.00

$4.00
$4.75
$4.50
$5.00
$3.00
$6.25

Chocolate, Vanilla, Kona Coffee, Mint Chocolate Chip

Single Scoop
Double Scoop

l Single Scoop

Double Scoop

cup

Ilce Cream Sundae

$6.25

cup $7.50

cone $7.25
cone $8.75
waffle $9.50
waffle $10.25

Toppings — Chocolate, Caramel, Pineapple, Strawberries, Macadamia
Nuts, Bananas, Coconut Flakes, Whipped Cream and Sprinkles

Extra Topping

Single Scoop w/ One Topping
Double Scoop w/ One Topping
lce Cream Sandwich

$2.50
$9.00

$10.50

$9.50

TrOpical SmOOthieS Virgin  Rum or Vodka

Napili Kai’s Anniversary Special
(Mango & Pineapple)
Superfruit

(Blueberry, Pomegranate, Acai & Goji Berry)

Tropicolada

(Pina Colada & Mango)
Lava Flow

(Pina Colada & Strawberry)
Strawberry Smash
(Strawberry)

Coco Berry

(Hershey’s Chocolate Syrup & Strawberry)

Napili Smash

(Mango & Strawberry)

Mango Me Crazy

(Mango)

Red Ape

(Strawberry & Banana)

Orange Cream

(Passion Orange Juice & Ice Cream)
Berry Colada

(Super Fruit & Pina Colada)

Pina Colada

(Pineapple, Coconut, & Ice Cream)

Beverages

lced Tea

Hot Tea

Arnold Palmer

Lemonade

Boxed Water

P.O.G

Passion Orange Juice

Soda

(Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Root Beer)
Capri Sun

Extra Shot of Rum/Vodka
Seltzer — Maui Brewing Co.
POG

Dragon Fruit

Citrus

$12 $14
$12 $14
$12 $14
$12 $14
$12 $14
$12 $14
$12 $14
$12 $14
$12 $14
$12 $14
$12 $14
$12° $14
$3.00
$3.00
$4.25
$4.00
$4.75
$3.75
$3.75
$4.75
$3.00
$3.00
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

Snacks
Chips

Popcorn

Chocolate Chip Cookies
Hot Dog

Corn Dog

Cheese Dog

Pretzel (salt & butter)
Baked French Fries
Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza

small $6.25

Hot Dog Meal (chips & soda/water)
Cheese Quesadillas (salsa)

6pcs Napili Nuggets

12pcs Napili Nuggets

6pcs Napili Nuggets Combo
(Sauce, chips & soda/water)
12pcs Napili Nuggets Combo
(Sauce, chips & soda/water)
Cheese Nachos

(Melted cheese & Salsa)
Nachos Supreme

(Melted Cheese Salsa, Black Beans,
Jalapenos & Sour Cream)

6 Chicken Wings

(celery & ranch dressing and hot sauce)
12 Chicken Wings

(celery & ranch dressing and hot sauce)

Turkey Burger

I-E 4

large

(Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles & Cheese)

Turkey Burger Combo

(chips & soda/water)

Grilled cheese

Grilled Cheese Combo

(chips & soda/water)

Peanut Butter & Grape Jelly Sandwich
“PB&J” Combo

(chips & soda/water)

Mac & Cheese

Mac & Cheese w/ Hot Dog

Milk Shakes

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Kona Coffee,

Mint Chocolate Chip, Mud Slide, Oreo,
Peanut Butter, Pineapple

Ice Cream Soda Float

Shave Ice small $5.75
Acal Bowl
Small $12.00 Large $14.00

Topped w/ Organic Granola, Banana,
Strawberries, Raw Hawaiian Honey,
Toasted Coconut, & Pineapple

$3.75
$3.75
$3.25
$5.00
$5.25
$6.50
$5.25
$9.50
$10.25
$11.50
$9.50
$5.75
$5.75
$10.75
$12.75
$15.75
$7.00

$10.25

$10.50

$17.50

$9.00
$15.75

$6.50
$11.50

$6.50
$11.50

$6.50
$8.50

$12.50

$10.25

large $7.75
With Ice Cream $9.00

Extra Toppings $2.00 each

Peanut Butter
Mac Nuts
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Organic Protein per scoop $2.00
Chocolate & Vanilla
Bud Light 160z Aluminum Bottles $8.60
Michelob Ultra 160z Aluminum Bottles $8.60
Maui Brewing Co.
Bikini Blonde $8.25
Pineapple Mana $8.25
Big Swell $8.25
Kona Brewing Co.
Big Wave Golden Ale $8.25
Long Board Island Lager $8.25
Lahaina Kohola Brewery
Talk Story Pale Ale $8.25
The Waterman IPA $8.25

NAPILI KAI

BEACH RESORT



