\square

Coffee

<u>Cottee</u>	size 12 oz	size 16 oz.
Espresso per shot	\$3.00	
Americano	\$5.00	\$5.75
Cafe Latte	\$5.50	\$6.25
Café Mocha	\$5.75	\$6.25
Cappuccino	\$5.50	\$6.00
Latte w/flavor	\$5.75	\$6.75
Cappuccino w/ flavor	\$5.75	\$6.25
Iced Americano		\$5.50
Iced Late		\$6.00
Iced Late w/flavor		\$6.50
Hot Cocoa	\$4.25	\$5.25
Hot Cocoa w/ whipped cream	\$5.50	\$6.00
Affogato	\$9.25	
(Ice Cream & 1 Shot Espresso)		

Pastries

Snacks

Chips Popcorn Chocolate Chip Cookies Hot Dog Corn Dog Cheese Dog Pretzel (salt & butter) Baked French Fries small \$6.25 large Cheese Pizza Pepperoni Pizza	\$3.75 \$3.75 \$3.25 \$5.00 \$5.25 \$6.50 \$5.25 \$9.50 \$9.50 \$10.25 \$11.50
Hot Dog Meal (chips & soda/water)	\$9.50
Cheese Quesadillas (salsa)	\$5.75
6pcs Napili Nuggets 12pcs Napili Nuggets 6pcs Napili Nuggets Combo (Sauce, chips & soda/water)	\$5.75 \$10.75 \$12.75
12pcs Napili Nuggets Combo (Sauce, chips & soda/water)	\$15.75
Cheese Nachos	\$7.00
(Melted cheese & Salsa) Nachos Supreme (Melted Cheese Salsa, Black Beans, Jalapenos & Sour Cream)	\$10.25
6 Chicken Wings	\$10.50
(celery & ranch dressing and hot sauce) 12 Chicken Wings (celery & ranch dressing and hot sauce)	\$17.50
Turkey Burger	\$9.00
(Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles & Cheese) Turkey Burger Combo (chips & soda/water)	\$15.75
Grilled cheese Grilled Cheese Combo (chips & soda/water)	\$6.50 \$11.50
Peanut Butter & Grape Jelly Sandwich "PB&J" Combo	\$6.50 \$11.50
(chips & soda/water) Mac & Cheese	\$6.50
Mac & Cheese w/ Hot Dog	\$8.50

\$4.00
\$4.75
\$4.50
\$5.00
\$3.00
\$6.25

Ice Cream

Chocolate, Vanilla, Kona Coffee, Mint Chocolate Chip Single Scoop cup \$6.25 cone \$7.25 Double Scoop cup \$7.50 cone \$8.75 Single Scoop waffle \$9.50 Double Scoop waffle \$10.25

Ice Cream Sundae

Toppings – Chocolate, Caramel, Pineapple, Strawberries, Macadamia Nuts, Bananas, Coconut Flakes, Whipped Cream and Sprinkles Extra Topping \$2.50 Single Scoop w/ One Topping \$9.00 Double Scoop w/ One Topping \$10.50 Ice Cream Sandwich \$9.50

Tropical Smoothies Virgin

Napili Kai's Anniversary Special (Mango & Pineapple)

Rum or Vodka \$12

\$14

Superfruit	\$12	\$14
(Blueberry, Pomegranate, Acai & Goji Berry)		
Tropicolada	\$12	\$14
(Pina Colada & Mango)		
Lava Flow	\$12	\$14
(Pina Colada & Strawberry)		
Strawberry Smash	\$12	\$14
(Strawberry)		
Coco Berry	\$12	\$14
(Hershey's Chocolate Syrup & Strawberry)		
Napili Smash	\$12	\$14
(Mango & Strawberry)		
Mango Me Crazy	\$12	\$14
(Mango)		
Red Ape	\$12	\$14
(Strawberry & Banana)	.	.
Orange Cream	\$12	\$14
(Passion Orange Juice & Ice Cream)	.	• • • •
Berry Colada	\$12	\$14
(Super Fruit & Pina Colada)	• • • • • •	.
Pina Colada	\$12`	\$14
(Pineapple, Coconut, & Ice Cream)		

Beverages	
Iced Tea	\$3.00
Hot Tea	\$3.00
Arnold Palmer	\$4.25
Lemonade	\$4.00
Boxed Water	\$4.75
P.O.G	\$3.75
Passion Orange Juice	\$3.75
Soda	\$4.75
(Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Root Beer)	
Capri Sun	\$3.00
Extra Shot of Rum/Vodka	\$3.00
Seltzer – Maui Brewing Co.	
POG	\$7.50
Dragon Fruit	\$7.50
Citrus	\$7.50

	\$12.50 fee,
small \$5.75 With Ice	\$10.25 large \$7.75 e Cream \$9.00
a, Banana, an Honey, ople	\$2.00 eac
	With Ice arge \$14.00 a, Banana, an Honey, ople

Peanut Butter Mac Nuts Organic Protein Chocolate & Vanilla

per scoop \$2.00

\$8.60

\$8.60

Beers

Bud Light 16oz Aluminum Bottles	
Michelob Ultra 16oz Aluminum Bottles	

Local Beers

Maui Brewing Co.	
Bikini Blonde	\$8.25
Pineapple Mana	\$8.25
Big Swell	\$8.25
Kona Brewing Co.	
Big Wave Golden Ale	\$8.25
Long Board Island Lager	\$8.25
Lahaina Kohola Brewery	
Talk Story Pale Ale	\$8.25
The Waterman IPA	\$8.25



NAPILI KAI BEACH RESORT